
2025 09 CANADIAN    I076 CALUMET                       

Total Expenditures 5,982,484.28

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 843,414.59
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 349,737.70
Student Activities 254,894.64
Less Deductions 1,448,046.93

Teacher Retirement 19,036.19
Career Tech 100,003.01
Co-Op Funds 274.28
Plus Inputs 119,313.48

Current Expenditures 4,653,750.83

ADA 267.92

279.00Enrollment

2024 09 CANADIAN    I076 CALUMET                       

Total Expenditures 5,963,320.54

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 300,723.92

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 472,399.41

Student Activities 228,842.25

Less Deductions 1,001,965.58

Teacher Retirement 17,153.51

Career Tech 100,394.04

Co-Op Funds 300.00

Plus Inputs 117,847.55

Current Expenditures 5,079,202.51

ADA 268.01

Enrollment 272.00

Changes in Expenditures -8.38 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA -8.35 %

-10.67 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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